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London, 16 June 2017

Eel trafficking session



Exporting companies

▪ NOUNEMAROC

▪ ISSALMAN RIVER

Eel export

According to the regulation regulating fishing in inland waters and fixing

fishing reserves : The Leaseholders (lessee) are the only ones who have the

right to fish the glass eel and eels.

The fished Glass eel are exclusively used for magnification



0

200

400

600

800

1998 1999 2000 2001 2002 2003 2004 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014

Weight (kg)

Glass eel export

0

10000

20000

30000

40000

50000

60000

70000

80000

1998 1999 2000 2001 2002 2003 2004 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014

Value (euro)



Eel export
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Country 
Republic of 

Korea
Hong Kong Thailand Malysia

Value (€) 2 699 347 322 662 23 091 8 592

Eel export (2016)

The main importers of Moroccan eel
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